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女 ６０ｍ W85 14.79 +0.3 29 290390 辻　ミツヱ 89 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 ６０ｍ W75 10.86 +0.3 29 290430 秋田　ソノ子 78 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 ６０ｍ W65 11.29 +0.3 29 290026 片山　悦子 68 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 ６０ｍ W60 10.73 +0.3 29 290552 北田　昌子 64 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 ６０ｍ W60 10.25 +0.3 29 290547 山崎　和子 63 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 ６０ｍ W60 9.51 +0.3 29 290212 山田　嘉子 62 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 ６０ｍ W55 9.72 +0.3 22 221124 石川　順子 57 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
女 ６０ｍ W50 10.60 -0.7 29 290550 清水　恵里 54 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 ６０ｍ W50 8.82 -0.7 22 220825 宮本　百合 50 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 ６０ｍ W50 DNS 29 290501 堀　琴乃 50 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 ６０ｍ W45 8.66 -0.7 29 290479 松本　由佳 46 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県　新
女 ６０ｍ W40 9.72 -0.7 29 290382 川又　裕美子 43 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 ６０ｍ W35 9.94 -0.7 30 301003 榎本　愛 37 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M90 13.38 +1.2 29 290433 片岡　弘 90 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県　新
男 ６０ｍ M80 10.34 +1.2 26 260564 山本　武 81 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M80 10.15 +1.2 29 290315 藤本　正巳 81 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M80 9.86 +1.2 27 271766 作田　國夫 80 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 ６０ｍ M80 10.65 +1.2 27 271234 森本　博行 80 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M75 10.13 +0.6 25 250571 髙橋　澄 77 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M70 10.71 +0.6 29 290445 池田　紀彦 74 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M70 DNS 29 290449 小山　勲男 74 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M65 9.94 +0.6 26 260763 北野　武 69 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M65 DNS 29 290451 村岡　眞次 69 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M65 9.84 +0.6 29 290164 後藤　修一 68 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M65 8.37 +0.6 24 240471 岩本　茂 67 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 ６０ｍ M60 8.66 +0.7 29 290405 山崎　光義 64 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M60 9.43 +0.7 27 270724 武田　忠義 64 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M60 8.47 +0.7 27 271294 黒木　昭生 63 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M60 9.63 +0.7 29 290236 清水　博司 61 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M60 8.45 +0.7 30 301328 山本　一也 61 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 ６０ｍ M55 DNS 24 240508 森田　亨 59 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M55 9.44 -0.4 27 271348 皆木　敏弘 58 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M55 8.07 -0.4 26 260565 安田　弥彦 57 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M55 8.82 -0.4 25 250980 古澤　昌彦 57 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M55 8.89 -0.4 29 290424 池永　勝則 57 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M55 9.64 -0.4 28 281625 松内　孝夫 57 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M55 8.77 -0.4 29 290389 泉本　博次 56 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M55 DNS 28 281580 阿部　浩文 56 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M55 8.55 -0.4 24 240345 隆宝　政見 56 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M50 7.86 +0.3 22 220707 奥山　雄一 53 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M50 8.06 +0.3 27 270728 池野　昌弘 53 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M50 8.00 +0.3 29 290422 八木　利幸 53 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M50 8.06 +0.3 29 290513 渡邉　一善 52 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M50 9.09 +0.3 29 290528 松原　正 52 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M50 8.08 +0.3 25 250893 奥村　秀雄 52 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M50 9.11 -0.8 22 221253 大平　健一 51 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M50 8.29 -0.8 29 290498 斧　和之 51 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M50 8.09 -0.8 30 300696 上野　昌之 50 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M50 DNS 27 271445 小川　出 50 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
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男 ６０ｍ M45 DNS 27 271187 木下　昭二 49 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M45 8.33 -0.6 30 301398 吉岡　一郎 49 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M45 7.51 -0.6 26 260900 寺下　健治 47 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M45 7.87 -0.6 27 271195 酒井　裕史 46 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M45 8.15 -0.6 29 290563 村上　晋一郎 45 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M45 8.33 -0.6 26 260881 岸本　一史 45 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M45 8.74 -0.6 26 260803 寺西　正喜 45 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M40 7.58 -0.7 28 280961 横田　博信 44 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M40 7.21 -0.7 28 281121 岡野　篤 43 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M40 7.93 -0.7 29 290537 松川　智宣 43 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M40 7.88 -0.7 29 290516 山根　繁樹 42 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M40 7.54 -0.7 35 350562 山本　浩次 41 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M35 7.39 -0.1 27 271660 松成　樹人 35 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M30 DNS 29 290532 辻井　雄亮 34 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M30 7.73 -0.1 28 281739 前田　真一 32 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M25 7.45 -0.1 29 290554 植田　宏樹 29 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県　新
男 ６０ｍ M25 7.46 -0.1 28 281670 中村　誠基 29 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ６０ｍ M24 7.36 -0.1 29 290567 前川　裕貴 21 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県　新
女 １００ｍ W60 15.53 29 290212 山田　嘉子 62 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 １００ｍ W55 15.78 22 221124 石川　順子 57 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 １００ｍ W50 16.95 29 290550 清水　恵里 54 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 １００ｍ W50 15.77 29 290499 村上　由香 50 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 １００ｍ W50 14.10 22 220825 宮本　百合 50 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 １００ｍ W50 DNS 29 290507 中井　香奈子 50 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 １００ｍ W45 14.33 -0.3 29 290479 松本　由佳 46 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 １００ｍ W45 15.95 -0.3 29 290534 芹川　ゆかり 45 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 １００ｍ W40 16.25 -0.3 29 290382 川又　裕美子 43 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 １００ｍ W35 16.81 -0.3 30 301003 榎本　愛 37 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M90 23.46 -0.1 29 290433 片岡　弘 90 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県　新
男 １００ｍ M85 19.09 -0.1 29 290124 北　良夫 86 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 １００ｍ M80 17.51 -0.1 26 260564 山本　武 81 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M80 17.50 -0.1 27 271234 森本　博行 80 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 １００ｍ M75 16.96 -0.1 29 290159 井上　和彦 76 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M70 17.10 -0.1 29 290450 中谷　兼武 74 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M70 DNS 29 290449 小山　勲男 74 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M70 15.56 -0.1 27 270228 鳥飼　卓 70 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M65 16.64 -2.3 26 260763 北野　武 69 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M65 DNS 29 290451 村岡　眞次 69 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M65 16.48 -2.3 29 290164 後藤　修一 68 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M65 16.73 -2.3 29 290477 森川　教平 68 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M65 13.67 -2.3 24 240471 岩本　茂 67 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M65 14.21 -2.3 24 240478 山中　茂生 67 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M65 15.20 -2.3 29 290276 太田原　民利 67 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M65 DNS 26 260167 德田　哲 67 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M60 14.15 -3.2 27 271595 高原　慶峰 64 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M60 15.09 -3.2 27 271586 髙田　洋志 63 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M60 16.33 -3.2 29 290236 清水　博司 61 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M55 DNS 27 271202 小林　幸治 59 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M55 13.83 -3.2 22 220556 久野　光雄 59 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M55 DNS 24 240508 森田　亨 59 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M55 16.32 -3.2 27 271808 津田　光央 58 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M55 DNS 27 271348 皆木　敏弘 58 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M55 13.32 -3.8 26 260565 安田　弥彦 57 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M55 14.35 -3.8 25 250980 古澤　昌彦 57 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M55 DNS 27 270516 笹部　雅彦 56 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M55 DNS 29 290389 泉本　博次 56 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
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男 １００ｍ M55 16.51 -3.8 28 281580 阿部　浩文 56 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M55 14.25 -3.8 24 240345 隆宝　政見 56 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M55 13.81 -3.8 29 290542 岡田　孝夫 56 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M55 13.13 -3.8 22 220155 杉浦　拓 55 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M50 13.57 -1.9 29 290375 茶谷　克博 54 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M50 12.83 -1.9 22 220707 奥山　雄一 53 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M50 13.12 -1.9 29 290513 渡邉　一善 52 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M50 12.83 -1.9 25 250893 奥村　秀雄 52 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M50 DNS 28 281316 荻野　正幸 52 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M50 12.57 -1.9 29 290500 村上　貴基 51 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M50 14.53 -1.9 22 221253 大平　健一 51 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M50 DNS 29 290495 大村　英一 51 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M50 13.30 +1.0 29 290498 斧　和之 51 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M50 DNS 29 290544 河人　幸治 51 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M50 13.35 +1.0 29 290494 川口　滑也 50 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M50 12.68 +1.0 30 300696 上野　昌之 50 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M50 DNS 27 271445 小川　出 50 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M45 DNS 27 271187 木下　昭二 49 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M45 DNS 22 220604 小川　裕之 49 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M45 13.23 -0.3 29 290393 三原　功靖 49 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M45 DNS 27 271918 福島　健士 48 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M45 12.51 -0.3 27 271556 新居　秀明 48 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M45 DNS 26 260722 樫田　勝之 48 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M45 11.68 +0.1 26 260900 寺下　健治 47 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 １００ｍ M45 DNS 27 271273 東滝　勝義 47 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M45 11.90 +0.1 29 290417 吉永　恒 47 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M45 12.91 +0.1 29 290526 桐原　徹夫 46 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M45 12.25 +0.1 27 271195 酒井　裕史 46 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M45 12.53 +0.1 26 260473 井田　秀司 46 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M45 11.86 +0.9 23 230338 広瀬　誠 45 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M45 12.76 +0.9 29 290563 村上　晋一郎 45 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M45 13.77 +0.9 27 271672 桐　隆大 45 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M45 12.69 +0.9 26 260881 岸本　一史 45 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M45 DNS 27 271321 東井　英二 45 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M45 DNS 26 260803 寺西　正喜 45 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M40 DNS 28 280961 横田　博信 44 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M40 12.49 -1.0 27 271293 岸本　淳 44 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M40 12.93 -1.0 29 290504 今西　雅也 44 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M40 11.42 -1.0 28 281121 岡野　篤 43 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 １００ｍ M40 12.69 -1.0 29 290537 松川　智宣 43 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M40 14.27 -1.0 29 290556 小野　雄彦 42 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M40 12.65 -1.0 29 290516 山根　繁樹 42 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M40 11.78 -1.0 35 350562 山本　浩次 41 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M40 12.48 -1.0 26 260636 小川　信人 40 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M35 12.99 +2.9 26 260840 松田　雄太 39 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M35 13.48 +2.9 29 290565 中村　航 39 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M35 13.84 +2.9 28 281742 武居　泰男 36 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M35 11.57 +2.9 27 271660 松成　樹人 35 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M35 11.28 +2.9 27 271641 池下　裕貴 35 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 １００ｍ M30 12.64 -0.8 27 271806 木下　翔平 34 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M30 12.72 -0.8 27 271863 大田　優作 34 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M30 12.37 -0.8 28 281739 前田　真一 32 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M30 15.22 -0.8 29 290569 中川　崇 32 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M25 12.27 -0.8 29 290554 植田　宏樹 29 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県　新
男 １００ｍ M25 11.86 -0.8 28 281670 中村　誠基 29 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １００ｍ M24 11.78 -0.8 29 290567 前川　裕貴 21 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県　新
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女 ２００ｍ W55 DNS 22 221124 石川　順子 57 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 ２００ｍ W55 32.01 -2.4 28 281099 本間　明子 55 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 ２００ｍ W50 28.94 -2.4 22 220825 宮本　百合 50 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 ２００ｍ W40 34.71 -2.4 29 290549 新田　かおり 41 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M85 44.11 -0.5 29 290124 北　良夫 86 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県　新
男 ２００ｍ M80 41.27 -0.5 26 260564 山本　武 81 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M75 36.11 -0.5 25 250571 髙橋　澄 77 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M75 37.00 -0.5 29 290159 井上　和彦 76 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M75 33.94 -0.5 28 280803 赤松　哲夫 76 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M70 36.44 +2.3 29 290450 中谷　兼武 74 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M70 DNS 29 290449 小山　勲男 74 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M70 32.84 +2.3 27 270228 鳥飼　卓 70 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 ２００ｍ M65 34.26 +1.5 26 260763 北野　武 69 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M65 DNS 29 290451 村岡　眞次 69 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M65 28.36 +1.5 24 240478 山中　茂生 67 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 ２００ｍ M65 DNS 29 290276 太田原　民利 67 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M65 33.28 +1.5 27 271274 吉本　和博 67 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M60 28.46 +1.5 27 271595 高原　慶峰 64 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M55 DNS 27 271202 小林　幸治 59 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M55 27.60 -1.8 22 220556 久野　光雄 59 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M55 DNS 24 240508 森田　亨 59 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M55 32.34 -1.8 27 271808 津田　光央 58 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M55 26.81 -1.8 26 260565 安田　弥彦 57 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M55 30.30 -2.0 29 290424 池永　勝則 57 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M55 29.34 -2.0 25 250980 古澤　昌彦 57 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M55 29.11 -2.0 24 240345 隆宝　政見 56 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M55 DNS 27 270516 笹部　雅彦 56 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M55 27.52 -2.0 29 290542 岡田　孝夫 55 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M55 25.99 -2.0 22 220155 杉浦　拓 55 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M50 DNS 29 290222 森口　泰樹 53 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M50 DNS 29 290513 渡邉　一善 52 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M50 24.80 -1.8 27 271263 山田　正和 52 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M50 25.84 -1.8 25 250893 奥村　秀雄 52 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M50 25.40 -1.8 29 290500 村上　貴基 51 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M50 29.89 -1.8 22 221253 大平　健一 51 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M50 DNS 29 290495 大村　英一 51 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M50 27.46 +0.9 29 290498 斧　和之 51 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M50 29.29 +0.9 29 290544 河人　幸治 51 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M50 28.10 +0.9 29 290494 川口　滑也 50 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M50 26.29 +0.9 30 300696 上野　昌之 50 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M45 26.44 -0.7 27 271918 福島　健士 48 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M45 DNS 29 290496 木村　卓 48 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M45 25.67 -0.7 27 271556 新居　秀明 48 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M45 24.67 -0.7 26 260900 寺下　健治 47 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M45 24.30 -0.7 29 290417 吉永　恒 47 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県　新
男 ２００ｍ M45 24.02 -0.7 23 230338 広瀬　誠 45 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 ２００ｍ M45 27.80 -0.7 27 271672 桐　隆大 45 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M40 DNS 22 220816 水野　広道 44 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M40 26.03 -4.4 27 271293 岸本　淳 44 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M40 27.04 -4.4 29 290537 松川　智宣 43 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M40 DNS 29 290516 山根　繁樹 42 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M40 24.43 -4.4 35 350562 山本　浩次 41 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M40 25.98 -4.4 26 260636 小川　信人 40 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ２００ｍ M35 23.38 -4.4 27 271641 池下　裕貴 35 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 ４００ｍ W45 1.26.73 29 290383 有江　麻衣子 47 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県　新
女 ４００ｍ W40 1.17.51 29 290549 新田　かおり 41 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県　新
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男 ４００ｍ M80 DNS 30 300223 中前　行雄 84 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ４００ｍ M75 1.17.19 28 280803 赤松　哲夫 76 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 ４００ｍ M65 1.14.70 27 271274 吉本　和博 67 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ４００ｍ M65 DNS 24 240478 山中　茂生 67 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ４００ｍ M65 1.10.67 29 290128 大前　邦夫 65 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県　新
男 ４００ｍ M60 1.05.73 27 271595 高原　慶峰 64 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ４００ｍ M60 1.11.87 27 271865 窪田　成男 63 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ４００ｍ M60 DNS 26 260319 岡田　志朗 62 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ４００ｍ M60 1.11.86 29 290444 塩野目　寿行 61 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ４００ｍ M55 1.01.55 22 220556 久野　光雄 59 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ４００ｍ M55 1.16.79 27 270949 内田　武史 55 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ４００ｍ M55 58.91 22 220155 杉浦　拓 55 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ４００ｍ M50 DNS 29 290222 森口　泰樹 53 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ４００ｍ M50 57.46 27 271515 辰己　典正 53 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ４００ｍ M50 55.05 27 271263 山田　正和 52 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 ４００ｍ M45 1.03.45 29 290496 木村　卓 48 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ４００ｍ M45 55.89 29 290417 吉永　恒 47 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県　新
男 ４００ｍ M45 55.83 27 271195 酒井　裕史 46 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ４００ｍ M40 54.97 22 220816 水野　広道 44 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ４００ｍ M40 DNF 27 271293 岸本　淳 44 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 ８００ｍ W55 3.37.55 22 220239 光村　さとみ 57 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 ８００ｍ W55 2.45.52 27 270434 深尾　真美 57 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 ８００ｍ W35 2.26.59 29 290489 稲垣　水美 38 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県　新
男 ８００ｍ M80 DNS 30 300223 中前　行雄 84 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ８００ｍ M65 3.35.39 25 250675 蒲生　久男 69 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ８００ｍ M65 2.38.42 27 271450 義常　定 67 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ８００ｍ M65 3.02.44 27 271274 吉本　和博 67 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ８００ｍ M65 DNS 29 290325 小西　正富 66 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ８００ｍ M65 2.38.94 29 290128 大前　邦夫 65 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ８００ｍ M60 2.45.73 27 271865 窪田　成男 63 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ８００ｍ M60 2.59.07 26 260319 岡田　志朗 62 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ８００ｍ M60 2.38.27 28 281189 矢野　猛 61 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 ８００ｍ M60 2.53.89 29 290444 塩野目　寿行 61 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ８００ｍ M55 2.55.29 27 271808 津田　光央 58 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ８００ｍ M55 3.04.32 27 271767 関谷　尚之 57 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ８００ｍ M55 2.25.26 27 271434 山田　実 57 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ８００ｍ M55 2.43.64 27 270949 内田　武史 55 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ８００ｍ M50 2.15.36 27 271515 辰己　典正 53 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 ８００ｍ M50 2.29.55 28 281224 佐野　正義 52 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ８００ｍ M45 DNS 29 290517 秋山　理一郎 48 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ８００ｍ M45 2.40.45 28 281204 仲田　浩一朗 47 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ８００ｍ M45 2.17.68 29 290561 上原　浩二 47 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ８００ｍ M40 2.24.40 27 271537 田中　博之 44 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ８００ｍ M40 DNS 29 290456 辻本　始 40 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ８００ｍ M35 2.21.82 29 290520 今中　庸介 36 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ８００ｍ M30 DNS 29 290564 清原　啓志 34 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 １５００ｍ W55 7.20.81 22 220239 光村　さとみ 57 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １５００ｍ M80 DNS 30 300223 中前　行雄 84 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １５００ｍ M80 6.40.82 29 290332 中橋　富雄 80 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県新・大会新

男 １５００ｍ M70 7.08.13 29 290019 宗瀧　原八 74 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １５００ｍ M70 DNS 29 290295 久留島　大助 72 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １５００ｍ M70 5.54.64 27 271758 脇田　重男 71 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 １５００ｍ M65 7.30.20 25 250675 蒲生　久男 69 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １５００ｍ M65 5.30.48 27 271450 義常　定 67 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １５００ｍ M65 6.26.97 26 260965 野崎　政勝 67 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １５００ｍ M65 DNS 26 260190 松本　一之 66 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018

2015年4月改訂 (公社)日本マスターズ  NM-001



男 １５００ｍ M65 DNS 29 290325 小西　正富 66 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １５００ｍ M60 5.08.85 26 260710 大久保　信生 63 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １５００ｍ M60 5.42.32 27 271865 窪田　成男 63 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １５００ｍ M60 6.04.54 26 260319 岡田　志朗 62 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １５００ｍ M60 5.08.29 28 281189 矢野　猛 61 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 １５００ｍ M60 6.07.17 29 290444 塩野目　寿行 61 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １５００ｍ M55 DNS 29 290464 谷河　稔 56 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １５００ｍ M55 5.15.60 27 270949 内田　武史 55 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １５００ｍ M50 5.18.32 29 290528 松原　正 52 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １５００ｍ M50 4.55.45 28 281224 佐野　正義 52 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １５００ｍ M50 5.17.38 27 271152 森　貞樹 51 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １５００ｍ M45 5.00.43 29 290557 小島　博昭 47 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １５００ｍ M45 5.40.30 29 290545 乗松　洋平 47 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １５００ｍ M45 5.49.57 26 260876 奥田　誠 45 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １５００ｍ M40 4.53.54 27 271537 田中　博之 44 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 １５００ｍ M40 5.11.05 27 271751 毛芝　隆将 41 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １５００ｍ M35 5.08.05 26 260840 松田　雄太 39 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １５００ｍ M35 4.56.03 28 281742 武居　泰男 36 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １５００ｍ M35 4.46.56 22 221171 安達　真 35 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １５００ｍ M30 5.00.42 29 290568 匂坂　裕一郎 34 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 １５００ｍ M30 DNS 29 290564 清原　啓志 34 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 ５０００ｍ W50 20.54.33 29 290531 水内　喜美代 51 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 ５０００ｍ M80 DNS 27 271166 五嶋　忠志 82 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ５０００ｍ M80 23.57.62 29 290332 中橋　富雄 80 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県新・大会新

男 ５０００ｍ M75 29.54.74 27 270027 田代　道弘 77 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ５０００ｍ M75 23.27.03 29 290472 寺地　弘志 75 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ５０００ｍ M65 26.39.31 29 290477 森川　教平 68 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ５０００ｍ M65 20.26.02 26 260190 松本　一之 66 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ５０００ｍ M60 DNS 29 290400 赤井　康宰 64 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ５０００ｍ M60 18.48.59 26 260710 大久保　信生 63 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 ５０００ｍ M60 19.29.23 22 221223 光村　泰宏 62 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ５０００ｍ M55 DNS 29 290464 谷河　稔 56 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ５０００ｍ M50 18.44.88 28 281224 佐野　正義 52 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ５０００ｍ M50 20.16.96 30 301306 中村　俊之 52 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ５０００ｍ M50 18.31.07 27 271915 上田　宏則 50 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ５０００ｍ M45 22.41.82 29 290566 嘉味本　博幸 48 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ５０００ｍ M45 19.22.66 28 281384 平田　実 48 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ５０００ｍ M45 20.06.06 24 240759 松田　裕治 47 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ５０００ｍ M45 17.49.39 29 290487 奥坊　恵典 47 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ５０００ｍ M40 21.14.29 27 271751 毛芝　隆将 41 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ５０００ｍ M35 19.41.37 27 271655 田結庄　将岳 38 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ５０００ｍ M35 19.11.36 28 281742 武居　泰男 36 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ５０００ｍ M35 18.46.76 27 271171 安達　真 35 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ５０００ｍ M25 16.38.66 27 271555 外村　翼 28 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 ３０００ｍＷ W80 26.09.07 26 260500 阪田　八惠子 80 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 日本新
女 ３０００ｍＷ W60 20.58.26 22 220912 松原　良子 60 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 ３０００ｍＷ W50 18.12.38 29 290429 増岡　美由紀 54 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ３０００ｍＷ M70 19.50.16 26 260634 柴田　秀夫 70 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ３０００ｍＷ M65 24.06.58 22 220800 松原　一廣 69 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 ３０００ｍＷ M65 DNS 19 190414 中嶌　正一 67 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 ３０００ｍＷ M60 20.47.78 27 271283 伊勢　浩二 63 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ３０００ｍＷ M60 18.01.73 24 240732 佐々順一 62 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ３０００ｍＷ M55 20.50.81 26 260390 荒川　信良 57 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ３０００ｍＷ M50 25.52.39 27 270996 二宮　一 53 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ３０００ｍＷ M40 16.41.93 29 290456 辻本　始 40 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県　新
男 ３０００ｍＷ M30 DNS 22 221117 松原　宏樹 33 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
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女 棒高跳 W65 2.00 29 290130 山本　益美 69 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 棒高跳 W65 NM 30 300371 関　めり子 69 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 棒高跳 W65 1.90 25 250056 加古　文子 68 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 棒高跳 M75 29 290519 内原　保正 76 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 棒高跳 M70 2.50 26 260676 西山　正文 71 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 棒高跳 M60 27 271586 髙田　洋志 63 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 棒高跳 M55 26 260461 村井　浩司 58 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 走幅跳 W60 3.01 -1.3 29 290547 山崎　和子 63 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県　新
女 走幅跳 W55 4.06 +0.2 28 281099 本間　明子 55 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 走幅跳 W50 DNS 29 290501 堀　琴乃 50 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 走幅跳 W40 3.67 -1.4 29 290382 川又　裕美子 43 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走幅跳 M90 1.52 -0.7 29 290433 片岡　弘 90 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県　新
男 走幅跳 M85 2.65 -1.1 29 290124 北　良夫 86 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県新・大会新

男 走幅跳 M80 DNS 30 300001 鴻池　清司 80 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走幅跳 M65 DNS 26 260167 德田　哲 67 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走幅跳 M60 3.82 -1.5 27 270724 武田　忠義 64 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走幅跳 M60 DNS 27 271702 山口　哲生 63 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走幅跳 M50 5.08 -1.2 27 271242 佐々木　貴則 53 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走幅跳 M50 5.07 +0.9 29 290375 茶谷　克博 54 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走幅跳 M50 DNS 26 260721 北阪　義人 54 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走幅跳 M50 4.84 -1.8 22 220707 奥山　雄一 53 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走幅跳 M50 DNS 27 271406 和田　充功 52 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走幅跳 M50 5.29 -1.3 29 290500 村上　貴基 51 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走幅跳 M50 DNS 27 271445 小川　出 50 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走幅跳 M45 DNS 22 220604 小川　裕之 49 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走幅跳 M45 DNS 26 260722 樫田　勝之 48 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走幅跳 M45 4.70 +0.5 25 250954 杉田　隆宏 48 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走幅跳 M45 4.82 +1.0 29 290420 中村　裕之 47 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走幅跳 M45 29 290561 上原　浩二 47 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走幅跳 M45 5.58 +2.5 29 290526 桐原　徹夫 46 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 5.55 +1.6
男 走幅跳 M45 5.19 +1.3 27 271318 西谷　匠 45 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走幅跳 M40 DNS 28 280961 横田　博信 44 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走幅跳 M40 4.47 +1.5 29 290556 小野　雄彦 42 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走幅跳 M40 5.84 -0.2 30 301350 小林　英之 42 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走幅跳 M40 5.39 +3.6 27 271673 池内　亮 41 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 4.78 -0.2
男 走幅跳 M30 5.76 +1.1 28 281571 松尾　俊輔 30 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 走高跳 W65 1.00 29 290026 片山　悦子 68 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県　新
女 走高跳 W60 DNS 26 260798 大田　惠子 63 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走高跳 M75 DNS 29 290485 兒嶋　常隆 77 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走高跳 M60 1.40 27 271294 黒木　昭生 63 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走高跳 M60 DNS 24 240022 井阪　行利 62 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走高跳 M55 1.30 28 281625 松内　孝夫 57 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走高跳 M55 DNS 29 290389 泉本　博次 56 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走高跳 M50 DNS 27 270728 池野　昌弘 53 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走高跳 M45 1.70 29 290420 中村　裕之 47 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走高跳 M40 1.75 30 301324 小向　耕平 43 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 走高跳 M30 1.65 28 281571 松尾　俊輔 30 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 三段跳 M80 NM 27 271766 作田　國夫 80 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 三段跳 M80 DNS 30 300001 鴻池　清司 80 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 三段跳 M75 DNS 29 290485 兒嶋　常隆 77 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 三段跳 M75 7.63 +1.0 28 280803 赤松　哲夫 76 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 三段跳 M60 DNS 24 240022 井阪　行利 62 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 三段跳 M55 8.16 +0.4 26 260390 荒川　信良 57 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 三段跳 M50 10.53 -0.3 27 271242 佐々木　貴則 54 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 三段跳 M50 DNS 27 271406 和田　充功 52 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 三段跳 M45 DNS 22 220604 小川　裕之 49 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
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男 三段跳 M45 9.78 +0.8 25 250954 杉田　隆宏 48 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 三段跳 M45 12.20 +1.1 26 260473 井田　秀司 46 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 三段跳 M45 DNS 36 360399 板東　健治 45 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 三段跳 M45 10.53 +0.3 27 271318 西谷　匠 45 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 三段跳 M40 11.53 -1.5 30 301350 小林　英之 42 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 三段跳 M40 DNS 27 271673 池内　亮 41 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 立五段跳 W85 6.60 29 290390 辻　ミツヱ 89 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 日本新・県新

女 立五段跳 W75 8.21 +0.2 28 280500 苅部　裕子 79 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 立五段跳 W75 8.86 -0.6 29 290430 秋田　ソノ子 78 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 日本新・県新

女 立五段跳 W65 DNS 30 300371 関　めり子 69 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 立五段跳 W55 10.38 -1.1 28 281099 本間　明子 55 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 立五段跳 W50 8.96 +0.4 29 290550 清水　恵里 54 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 立五段跳 M80 10.15 -0.6 30 300001 鴻池　清司 80 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 日本新・大会新

男 立五段跳 M75 8.28 -0.4 29 290485 兒嶋　常隆 77 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県　新
男 立五段跳 M75 9.61 -0.7 27 271694 小松　宏 75 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 立五段跳 M65 10.61 -0.7 27 271486 本田　豊 69 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 立五段跳 M65 NM 26 260167 德田　哲 67 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 立五段跳 M60 11.96 -0.8 29 290405 山崎　光義 64 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 立五段跳 M60 12.66 +0.9 27 271294 黒木　昭生 63 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 立五段跳 M60 12.39 +0.7 24 240022 井阪　行利 62 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 立五段跳 M60 11.80 +0.4 30 301328 山本　一也 61 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 立五段跳 M50 10.52 +0.1 26 260721 北阪　義人 54 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 立五段跳 M50 DNS 29 290222 森口　泰樹 53 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 立五段跳 M45 DNS 28 281204 仲田　浩一朗 47 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 立五段跳 M45 DNS 26 260884 吉澤　博 46 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 立五段跳 M45 13.08 -0.1 27 271318 西谷　匠 45 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 立五段跳 M40 13.66 +0.7 30 301350 小林　英之 42 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 立五段跳 M24 14.45 +0.9 29 290567 前川　裕貴 21 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 日本新・県新

女 砲丸投 W85 DNS 29 290390 辻　ミツヱ 89 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 砲丸投 W70 3.29 29 290238 眞藤　嘉子 72 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 砲丸投 W65 5.55 29 290026 片山　悦子 68 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 砲丸投 W65 8.84 28 281079 松岡　奏子 65 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
女 砲丸投 W60 DNS 24 240303 中島　京子 60 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 砲丸投 M85 5.34 29 290007 眞藤　壽美夫 85 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県新・大会新

男 砲丸投 M80 7.43 26 260297 山本　康雄 83 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 砲丸投 M80 9.06 22 220080 近藤　陽洲 83 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 砲丸投 M80 6.46 30 300146 安部　公雄 82 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 砲丸投 M80 9.65 27 271766 作田　國夫 80 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 砲丸投 M80 7.99 26 260536 水野　敬一 80 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 砲丸投 M75 7.92 26 260738 柳瀬　隆男 77 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 砲丸投 M75 7.32 27 271485 佐藤　充 76 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 砲丸投 M75 9.02 27 271694 小松　宏 75 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 砲丸投 M65 8.00 27 271572 髙石　重幸 67 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 砲丸投 M60 8.71 27 271702 山口　哲生 63 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 砲丸投 M60 8.78 27 270595 松澤　尚明 62 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 砲丸投 M55 9.16 28 280179 船引　規正 59 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 砲丸投 M55 9.95 29 290416 大谷　幸男 56 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県　新
男 砲丸投 M55 9.99 24 240525 村井　克行 55 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 砲丸投 M50 4.88 27 270996 二宮　一 53 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 砲丸投 M50 9.80 22 220988 杉江　克紀 52 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 砲丸投 M50 DNS 22 220803 藤村　信之 51 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 砲丸投 M50 10.18 21 211444 堀畑　幸信 51 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 砲丸投 M50 DNS 29 290495 大村　英一 51 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 砲丸投 M50 DNS 27 271728 菊池　英一郎 50 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 砲丸投 M50 10.55 29 290396 吉本　功 50 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 砲丸投 M45 7.95 29 290393 三原　功靖 49 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
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男 砲丸投 M45 DNS 28 281204 仲田　浩一朗 47 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 砲丸投 M30 9.64 30 301387 田上　貴之 32 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 砲丸投 M24 12.33 29 290546 吉本　寛希 23 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県　新
女 円盤投 W65 16.13 30 300371 関　めり子 69 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 円盤投 W65 22.70 28 281079 松岡　奏子 65 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
女 円盤投 W30 DNS 29 290505 杉岡　亜紀 32 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 円盤投 M85 9.67 29 290007 眞藤　壽美夫 85 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 円盤投 M80 19.20 26 260297 山本　康雄 83 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 円盤投 M80 23.17 22 220080 近藤　陽洲 83 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 円盤投 M80 15.92 30 300146 安部　公雄 82 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 円盤投 M80 22.95 24 240207 由川　昇 80 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 円盤投 M80 18.08 26 260536 水野　敬一 80 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 円盤投 M75 22.55 26 260738 柳瀬　隆男 77 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 円盤投 M75 19.56 27 271485 佐藤　充 76 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 円盤投 M75 17.45 30 300235 山本　和弘 76 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 円盤投 M75 24.22 27 271694 小松　宏 75 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 円盤投 M65 13.33 19 190414 仲嶌　正一 67 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 円盤投 M65 21.77 27 271572 髙石　重幸 67 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 円盤投 M65 33.12 24 240471 岩本　茂 67 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 円盤投 M60 17.83 23 230402 辻　正雄 64 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 円盤投 M60 35.68 27 270595 松澤　尚明 62 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 円盤投 M60 27.71 29 290560 中西　昌彦 60 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 円盤投 M55 17.20 27 271348 皆木　敏弘 58 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 円盤投 M55 28.57 25 250789 大世古　智 57 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 円盤投 M55 32.70 29 290416 大谷　幸男 56 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県新・大会新

男 円盤投 M55 32.03 24 240525 村井　克行 55 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 円盤投 M50 10.03 27 270996 二宮　一 53 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 円盤投 M50 26.03 27 270728 池野　昌弘 53 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 円盤投 M50 32.36 29 290396 吉本　功 50 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 円盤投 M45 33.26 29 290423 田中　健司 48 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 円盤投 M30 24.56 30 301387 田上　貴之 32 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 円盤投 M30 28.81 28 281571 松尾　俊輔 30 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 円盤投 M24 40.56 29 290546 吉本　寛希 23 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県　新
女 ハンマー投 W75 27.41 28 280500 苅部　裕子 79 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
女 ハンマー投 W65 27.95 28 281079 松岡　奏子 65 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 ハンマー投 W60 DNS 24 240303 中島　京子 60 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ハンマー投 M80 25.24 26 260297 山本　康雄 83 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ハンマー投 M80 27.01 22 220080 近藤　陽洲 83 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ハンマー投 M80 26.96 24 240207 由川　昇 80 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ハンマー投 M80 20.86 26 260536 水野　敬一 80 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ハンマー投 M75 21.05 27 271485 佐藤　充 76 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ハンマー投 M75 29.54 27 271108 目　利雄 75 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ハンマー投 M65 9.78 19 190414 仲嶌　正一 67 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ハンマー投 M65 22.52 27 271572 髙石　重幸 67 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ハンマー投 M65 29.72 25 250110 殿城　幸雄 65 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ハンマー投 M60 28.67 28 281727 松岡　晃 64 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ハンマー投 M55 13.74 26 260390 荒川　信良 57 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ハンマー投 M55 33.08 24 240525 村井　克行 55 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ハンマー投 M40 40.86 28 281328 長谷川　大輔 43 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 ハンマー投 M30 36.49 30 301387 田上　貴之 32 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 やり投 W75 16.25 28 280500 苅部　裕子 79 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 やり投 W65 23.02 29 290084 東浦　育代 68 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 やり投 W60 23.35 22 221310 安田　実知子 61 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 やり投 W60 25.29 24 240303 中島　京子 60 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 やり投 W50 DNS 29 290507 中井　香奈子 50 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
女 やり投 W30 21.58 27 271807 木下　明日香 32 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
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男 やり投 M85 13.65 29 290007 眞藤　壽美夫 85 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 やり投 M80 17.19 30 300146 安部　公雄 82 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 やり投 M80 28.44 24 240207 由川　昇 80 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 やり投 M75 24.27 29 290194 熊谷　遵徳 78 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 県　新
男 やり投 M75 24.37 25 250571 髙橋　澄 77 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 やり投 M70 31.01 26 260760 宮井　昭 72 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 やり投 M70 33.96 26 260661 木村　孝博 72 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 やり投 M60 25.19 29 290405 山崎　光義 64 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 やり投 M60 39.19 27 271690 植田　淳 63 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 やり投 M50 37.92 29 290396 吉本　功 50 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 やり投 M45 46.17 22 221306 中根　裕司 49 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 やり投 M45 33.20 25 250954 杉田　隆宏 48 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 やり投 M45 44.97 26 260884 吉澤　博 46 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 やり投 M35 50.74 29 290565 中村　航 39 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 大会新
男 やり投 M30 49.83 27 271712 遠藤　竜也 32 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018
男 やり投 M24 58.00 29 290546 吉本　寛希 23 05.06 奈良マ選手権大会 奈良 鴻ノ池 2018 日本新・県新
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